

## Stay connected to IH PTSA Support our many programs and events as a

## **Community Partner**

Community Partners are members of the IHS community without children currently attending IHS.

As a Community Partner you will receive the monthly PTSA newsletter and 100% of your registration fee and donations will fund PTSA Programs and Events that enrich the high school experience for IHS students, families, and staff.

Community Partner \$10		
Name (required):		
Address: Pho	ne:	
Additional Donations to IH PTSA		
<b>Angel Program*</b> - Angel aims to meet the basic needs of our students and ensure that every IHS student has a positive high school experience. Angel provides, school supplies, clothing, groceries, and other necessities as well as financial assistance through two programs: Angel Closet and Angel assistance Fund. Donations to Angel are restricted to this program.		
<b>Pass the Hat*</b> - We are fully funded by our generous member-donors. Your \$125.00 donation maintains IH PTSA at their current level. Thank You!		
*All donations to IH PTSA are tax deductible		
Please make your check payable to: IH PTSA Bring this form and payment to IHS or mail it to:	Issaquah High PTSA P.O. Box 2541 Issaquah, WA 98027	

To learn more about IH PTSA, visit our website and thank you for your ongoing support

issaquahhighptsa.org

Payment
Community Partner
\$10
Angel Fund
\$50
\$100
\$150
\$Other
Pass the Hat
\$125
\$Other
Total Donation
\$